THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Division Schedule

211 - Monday Mosconi

The team listed first is the home team.

Spring 2025

Day of Play: Monday
Start Time: 7:00 pm

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date
1 01/20/2025 1-2 3-4 5-6
2 01/27/2025 1-4 5-2 3-6
3 02/03/2025 1-6 5-3 4-2
4 02/10/2025 3-1 2-6 5-4
5 02/17/2025 1-5 3-2 6-4
6 02/24/2025 1-2 3-4 5-6
7 03/03/2025 3-1 2-6 5-4
8 03/10/2025 6-1 3-5 2-4
9 03/17/2025 1-6 5-3 4-2
10 03/24/2025 5-1 2-3 4-6
1" 03/31/2025 2-1 4-3 6-5
12 04/07/2025 4-1 2-5 6-3
13 04/14/2025 1-3 6-2 4-5
14 04/21/2025 4-1 2-5 6-3
15 04/28/2025 1-5 3-2 6-4
16 05/05/2025 2-1 4-3 6-5
17 05/12/2025 Playoff Week
18 05/19/2025 Playoff Week
* TD = Team dropped from schedule
21101  Five Star Time Out 111 W. Market St Troy IL (618) 667-2221
21102 OK...Yup!!! McDill's Pub 334 St. Louis Road Collinsville IL (618) 344-9875
21103 Off ALot Teezer's 215 Caseyville Rd Collinsville IL (618) 345-1917
21104 Teezers Too Teezer's 215 Caseyville Rd Collinsville IL (618) 345-1917
21105 Monday V VFW-Collinsville 1234 Vandalia Collinsville IL (618) 344-7195
21106 Dooley's Miscues Dooley's Entertainment, LLC 427 Edwardsville Road Troy IL (618) 505-7121
Division Rep 1: Dana Patton 618 578 8955 Printed 2/5/2025
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3: League 632



THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Division Schedule
212 - Monday Crane

The team listed first is the home team.

Spring 2025

Day of Play: Monday
Start Time: 7:00 pm

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date
1 01/20/2025 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
2 01/27/2025 10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5
3 02/03/2025 1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10
4 02/10/2025 6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8
5 02/17/2025 7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8
6 02/24/2025 9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3
7 03/03/2025 1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8
8 03/10/2025 3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4
9 03/17/2025 1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2
10 03/24/2025 2-1 4-3 6-5 7-8 10-9
1" 03/31/2025 7-10 9-4 3-6 1-8 5-2
12 04/07/2025 6-1 7-4 29 3-5 10-8
13 04/14/2025 10-6 4-1 2-3 5-7 8-9
14 04/21/2025 6-7 4-5 1-10 9-3 8-2
15 04/28/2025 6-9 10-4 7-2 1-5 3-8
16 05/05/2025 9-1 3-7 5-10 2-6 8-4
17 05/12/2025 Playoff Week
18 05/19/2025 Playoff Week
* TD = Team dropped from schedule
21201 Also The Trolls Trackside Bar & Grill 100 Joe Street Collinsville IL (618) 344-9116
21202 The $ide Hustle Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
21203 Rusty's Ball Breakers Danny's Irish Pub 5500 N. Belt West Belleville IL (618) 234-6500
21204 SMOOTH STROKERS 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
21205 5th Street Ball Bangers 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
21206 The Cuesaders 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
21207 Horseshoe Horseshoe Lounge Collinsvil 410 St Louis Road Collinsville IL (618) 345-9350
21208 8 Is Enough Horseshoe Lounge Collinsvil 410 St Louis Road Collinsville IL (618) 345-9350
21209 Blended Ballers Mojac's 1100 East B St Belleville IL (618) 233-6490
21210 Bye No Match This Week ) -
Division Rep 1: Dana Patton 618 578 8955 Printed 2/5/2025
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3: League 632



THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Division Schedule

221 - Tuesday Rempe

The team listed first is the home team.

Spring 2025

Day of Play: Tuesday
Start Time: 7:00 pm

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date

1 01/21/2025 1-9 3-4 5-6 7-8 2-10
2 01/28/2025 10-7 4-2 6-3 8-1 9-5
3 02/04/2025 6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8
4 02/11/2025 1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10
5 02/18/2025 7-10 9-4 3-6 1-8 5-2
6 02/25/2025 9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3
7 03/04/2025 1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8
8 03/11/2025 3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4
9 03/18/2025 1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2
10 03/25/2025 9-1 3-7 5-10 2-6 8-4
1 04/01/2025 7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8
12 04/08/2025 6-1 7-4 2-9 3-5 10-8
13 04/15/2025 10-6 4-1 2-3 5-7 8-9
14 04/22/2025 6-7 4-5 1-10 9-3 8-2
15 04/29/2025 6-9 10-4 7-2 1-5 3-8
16 05/06/2025 2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9
17 05/13/2025 Playoff Week

18 05/20/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

22101
22102
22103
22104
22105
22106
22107
22108
22109
22110

Division Rep 1:

Everybody's Do'in It

On The Rocks
Stick It To 'Em
Pocket Robbers
Pocket Eights
Drag-n8

Cues Your Daddy?

Can't Beat Luck
St Clair Bowl
Petey's Players

Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

On The Rocks

On The Rocks

Trackside Bar & Grill
Horseshoe Lounge Collinsvil
The Hut

The Outdoorsman Lounge
VFW-Collinsville

Fairview Inn

St Clair Bowl

Teezer's

Dana Patton 618 578 8955

1050 South Main
1050 South Main
100 Joe Street

410 St Louis Road

130 Behrens

127 E. First Street

1234 Vandalia

10002 Old Lincoln Trail
5950 Old Collinsville Road
215 Caseyville Rd

Caseyville
Caseyville
Collinsville
Collinsville

O Fallon
O'Fallon
Collinsville
Fairview Hts.
Fairview Heights
Collinsville

(618) 498-1080
(618) 498-1080
(618) 344-9116
(618) 345-9350
(618) 628-0924
(618) 622-1354
(618) 344-7195
(618) 398-5631
(618) 632-2400
(618) 345-1917

Printed 2/5/2025

League 632



THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Division Schedule

222 - Tuesday Panozzo DJ 8-Ball

The team listed first is the home team.

Spring 2025

Day of Play: Tuesday
Start Time: 7:00 pm

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date

1 01/21/2025 1-2 3-4
2 01/28/2025 2-3 4-1
3 02/04/2025 4-2 1-3
4 02/11/2025 2-1 4-3
5 02/18/2025 3-2 1-4
6 02/25/2025 2-4 3-1
7 03/04/2025 1-2 3-4
8 03/11/2025 2-3 41
9 03/18/2025 4-2 1-3
10 03/25/2025 2-1 4-3
1 04/01/2025 3-2 1-4
12 04/08/2025 2-4 3-1
13 04/15/2025 1-2 3-4
14 04/22/2025 2-3 4-1
15 04/29/2025 4-2 1-3
16 05/06/2025 2-1 4-3
17 05/13/2025 Playoff Week

18 05/20/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

22201
22202
22203
22204

Side Pocket

Metro East Cue Sports
No Skill Required
Good Ole Boys

Division Rep 1:
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Trackside Bar & Grill
Trackside Bar & Grill
On The Rocks
On The Rocks

100 Joe Street
100 Joe Street
1050 South Main
1050 South Main

Collinsville
Collinsville
Caseyville
Caseyville

(618) 344-9116
(618) 344-9116
(618) 498-1080
(618) 498-1080

Printed 2/5/2025

League 632



et Spring 2025
Division Schedule Day of Play: Wednesday

231 - Wednesday Hall Start Time: 7:00 pm
Weekaatem The team listed first is the home team. Edit Mode On: No

1 01/22/2025 1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8

2 01/29/2025 8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7

3 02/05/2025 5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6

4 02/12/2025 1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2

5 02/19/2025 7-1 8-2 5-3 4-6

6 02/26/2025 1-4 5-7 3-2 6-8

7 03/05/2025 2-1 6-5 4-3 8-7

8 03/12/2025 1-6 5-2 7-3 8-4

9 03/19/2025 1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2

10 03/26/2025 1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2

1 04/02/2025 3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4

12 04/09/2025 4-1 7-5 2-3 8-6

13 04/16/2025 1-7 2-8 3-5 6-4

14 04/23/2025 6-1 2-5 3-7 4-8

15 04/30/2025 1-2 5-6 34 7-8

16 05/07/2025 8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7

17 05/14/2025 Playoff Week

18 05/21/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

23101 The Short Buss Shooters VFW-Collinsville 1234 Vandalia Collinsville IL (618) 344-7195
23102 Tommy's House Horseshoe Lounge Collinsvil 410 St Louis Road Collinsville IL (618) 345-9350
23103 Buddah&TheDeepThinkers The Hut 130 Behrens O Fallon IL (618) 628-0924
23104 Fairview Inn A'Holes Fairview Inn 10002 Old Lincoln Trail Fairview Hts. IL (618) 398-5631
23105 Lock ltIn McDill's Pub 334 St. Louis Road Collinsville IL (618) 344-9875
23106 Wednesday Nite Live Teezer's 215 Caseyville Rd Collinsville IL (618) 345-1917
23107 Shot Callers Time Out 111 W. Market St Troy IL (618) 667-2221
23108 Rack Reapers The Hut 130 Behrens O Fallon IL (618) 628-0924
Division Rep 1: Dana Patton 618 578 8955 Printed 2/5/2025

Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3: League 632



THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Division Schedule
242 - Thursday Varner DJ 8-Ball

The team listed first is the home team.

Spring 2025

Day of Play: Thursday
Start Time: 7:00 pm

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date

1 01/23/2025 1-2 7-8 3-4 9-10 5-6 11-12

2 01/30/2025 8-1 4-7 10-3 6-9 12-5 2-11

3 02/06/2025 1-4 7-10 3-6 9-12 5-2 11-8

4 02/13/2025 10-1 6-7 12-3 2-9 8-5 4-11

5 02/20/2025 1-6 7-12 3-2 9-8 5-4 11-10

6 02/27/2025 12-1 2-7 3-8 4-9 10-5 6-11

7 03/06/2025 1-7 3-9 5-11 8-2 10-4 12-6

8 03/13/2025 1-9 11-7 5-3 10-2 8-12 4-6

9 03/20/2025 3-1 7-5 9-11 2-4 6-8 12-10

10 03/27/2025 5-1 9-7 11-3 2-6 8-10 4-12

1" 04/03/2025 1-11 7-3 9-5 12-2 4-8 6-10

12 04/10/2025 2-1 8-7 4-3 10-9 6-5 12-11

13 04/17/2025 1-8 7-4 3-10 9-6 5-12 11-2

14 04/24/2025 4-1 10-7 6-3 12-9 2-5 8-11

15 05/01/2025 1-10 7-6 3-12 9-2 5-8 11-4

16 05/08/2025 6-1 12-7 2-3 8-9 4-5 10-11

17 05/15/2025 Playoff Week

18 05/22/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

24201 Misfits Fairview Inn 10002 Old Lincoln Trail Fairview Hts. IL (618) 398-5631
24202 Pooligans Fairview Inn 10002 Old Lincoln Trail Fairview Hts. IL (618) 398-5631
24203 Organized Chaos St Clair Bowl 5950 Old Collinsville Road Fairview Heights IL (618) 632-2400
24204 Unnecessary English The Hut 130 Behrens O Fallon IL (618) 628-0924
24205 Undercover 7s Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
24206 Remove Thy Head Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
24207 My House Honey Hole 3295 Mississippi Ave Cahokia IL (618) 515-3031
24208 1 P%I Centers Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
24209 Struggle Bus Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
24210 Just the Tip-sy Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
24211 It's Play Time Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
24212 Team Sketchy Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
Division Rep 1: Printed 2/5/2025
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3: League 632



THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Division Schedule
244 - Thursday Parica DJ 8-Ball

The team listed first is the home team.

Spring 2025

Day of Play: Thursday
Start Time: 7:00 pm

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date

1 01/23/2025 1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8
2 01/30/2025 8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7
3 02/06/2025 5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6
4 02/13/2025 1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2
5 02/20/2025 1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6
6 02/27/2025 7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6
7 03/06/2025 1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4
8 03/13/2025 2-1 6-5 4-3 8-7
9 03/20/2025 1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2
10 03/27/2025 1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2
1 04/03/2025 3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4
12 04/10/2025 4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8
13 04/17/2025 1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4
14 04/24/2025 6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8
15 05/01/2025 1-2 5-6 34 7-8
16 05/08/2025 8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7
17 05/15/2025 Playoff Week

18 05/22/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

24401
24402
24403
24404
24405
24406
24407
24408

Bank'n 4 Shapes
Trump That Shot

Positive Punishment

Nice Rack
Ya Her' Me
Corner Pocket

5th Street Players

Bye

Division Rep 1:
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril
5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril
5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril
5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril
5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril
5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril
5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril
No Match This Week

200 N 5th Street
200 N 5th Street
200 N 5th Street
200 N 5th Street
200 N 5th Street
200 N 5th Street
200 N 5th Street

Dupo
Dupo
Dupo
Dupo
Dupo
Dupo
Dupo

(618) 601-1321
(618) 601-1321
(618) 601-1321
(618) 601-1321
(618) 601-1321
(618) 601-1321
(618) 601-1321
) -

Printed 2/5/2025

League 632



Spring 2025
Day of Play: Thursday
Start Time: 7:00 pm

Division Schedule
246 - Rossman DJ 8-Ball

The team listed first is the home team.

THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date

1 01/23/2025 1-2 7-8 3-4 9-10 5-6 11-12

2 01/30/2025 8-1 4-7 10-3 6-9 12-5 2-11

3 02/06/2025 1-4 7-10 3-6 9-12 5-2 11-8

4 02/13/2025 10-1 6-7 12-3 2-9 8-5 4-11

5 02/20/2025 1-6 7-12 3-2 9-8 5-4 11-10

6 02/27/2025 12-1 2-7 8-3 4-9 10-5 6-11

7 03/06/2025 1-7 3-9 5-11 8-2 10-4 12-6

8 03/13/2025 1-9 11-7 5-3 10-2 8-12 4-6

9 03/20/2025 3-1 7-5 9-11 2-4 6-8 12-10

10 03/27/2025 5-1 9-7 11-3 2-6 8-10 4-12

1 04/03/2025 1-1 7-3 9-5 12-2 4-8 6-10

12 04/10/2025 2-1 8-7 4-3 10-9 6-5 12-11

13 04/17/2025 1-8 7-4 3-10 9-6 5-12 11-2

14 04/24/2025 4-1 10-7 6-3 12-9 2-5 8-11

15 05/01/2025 1-10 7-6 3-12 9-2 5-8 11-4

16 05/08/2025 6-1 12-7 2-3 8-9 4-5 10-11

17 05/15/2025 Playoff Week

18 05/22/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

24601 8 Balls Of Fire Horseshoe Lounge Collinsvil 410 St Louis Road Collinsville IL (618) 345-9350
24602 Shadow Shooters Horseshoe Lounge Collinsvil 410 St Louis Road Collinsville IL (618) 345-9350
24603 Smack'em Harder Trackside Bar & Grill 100 Joe Street Collinsville IL (618) 344-9116
24604 Let's Play Ball Trackside Bar & Grill 100 Joe Street Collinsville IL (618) 344-9116
24605 Crystal's Minions Teezer's 215 Caseyville Rd Collinsville IL (618) 345-1917
24606 Not In My House Teezer's 215 Caseyville Rd Collinsville IL (618) 345-1917
24607 House Shark Dooley's Entertainment, LLC 427 Edwardsville Road Troy IL (618) 505-7121
24608 The Trolls Route 66 Kick Stand 3121 West Chain of Rocks Rd Granite City IL (618) 709-7193
24609 Hot Pockets On The Rocks 1050 South Main Caseyville IL (618) 498-1080
24610 Hit'm High Let'm Fly Buzzed Bee Bar & Girill 104 N. Main Troy IL (618) 667-9892
24611 Dav #53 Misfits Disabled American Veterans 3400 Century Drive Granite City IL (618) 876-7816
24612 Mind Ya Business Ken's Lounge 1539 E. 20th Street Granite City IL (618) 876-0510
Division Rep 1: Dana Patton 618 578 8955 Printed 2/5/2025
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

League 632



Spring 2025
Day of Play: Sunday
Start Time: 5:00 pm

Division Schedule
270 - Sunday Bell DJ 8-Ball

The team listed first is the home team.

THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date

1 01/19/2025 1-2 7-8 3-4 9-10 5-6 11-12

2 01/26/2025 8-1 4-7 10-3 6-9 12-5 2-11

3 02/02/2025 1-4 7-10 3-6 9-12 5-2 11-8

4 02/09/2025 10-1 6-7 12-3 2-9 8-5 4-11

5 02/16/2025 1-6 7-12 3-2 9-8 5-4 11-10

6 02/23/2025 12-1 2-7 8-3 4-9 10-5 6-11

7 03/02/2025 1-7 3-9 5-11 8-2 10-4 12-6

8 03/09/2025 1-9 11-7 5-3 10-2 8-12 4-6

9 03/16/2025 3-1 7-5 9-11 2-4 6-8 12-10

10 03/23/2025 5-1 9-7 11-3 2-6 8-10 4-12

1" 03/30/2025 1-11 7-3 9-5 12-2 4-8 6-10

12 04/06/2025 2-1 8-7 4-3 10-9 6-5 12-11

13 04/13/2025 1-8 7-4 3-10 9-6 5-12 11-2

04/20/2025 No Play

14 04/27/2025 4-1 10-7 6-3 12-9 2-5 8-11

15 05/04/2025 1-10 7-6 3-12 9-2 5-8 11-4

16 05/11/2025 Playoff Week

17 05/18/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

27001 Straight Shooters 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
27002 Pool Wizards 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
27003 We're Bout To Get Lucky 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
27004 Shamwow 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
27005 LONG SHOTS 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
27006 PLAYSUM 8&9 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
27007 Just For Fun 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
27008 Right Table Wrong Idea 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
27009 Elite 8 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
27010 Makin' The Chili 5th Street Billiards Bar & Gril 200 N 5th Street Dupo IL (618) 601-1321
27011 4 Below Honey Hole 3295 Mississippi Ave Cahokia IL (618) 515-3031
27012 A Case Of The Runz Danny's Irish Pub 5500 N. Belt West Belleville IL (618) 234-6500
Division Rep 1: Printed 2/5/2025
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3: League 632



THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Division Schedule

272 - Sunday Laurance DJ 8-Ball

The team listed first is the home team.

Spring 2025

Day of Play: Sunday
Start Time: 5:00 pm

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date

1 01/19/2025 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

2 01/26/2025 10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5

3 02/02/2025 1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10

4 02/09/2025 6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8

5 02/16/2025 7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8

6 02/23/2025 9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3

7 03/02/2025 1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8

8 03/09/2025 3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4

9 03/16/2025 1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2

10 03/23/2025 2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9

1" 03/30/2025 7-10 9-4 3-6 1-8 5-2

12 04/06/2025 6-1 7-4 29 3-5 10-8

13 04/13/2025 10-6 4-1 2-3 5-7 8-9

04/20/2025 No Play

14 04/27/2025 6-7 4-5 1-10 9-3 8-2

15 05/04/2025 6-9 10-4 7-2 1-5 3-8

16 05/11/2025 Playoff Week

17 05/18/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

27201 Pool Gods Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
27202 Wheels, Inc. Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
27203 The Challengers Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
27204 Double Trouble Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
27205 Chalk Is Free Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
27206 Between The Racks Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
27207 Devil's Rejects Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
27208 Walk It Like Ya Chalk It Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
27209 Diamonds n the Ruff Caseyville Bridge Inn 519 N Main St Caseyville IL (618) 344-3530
27210 Negative Reinforcement On The Rocks 1050 South Main Caseyville IL (618) 498-1080
Division Rep 1: Dana Patton 618 578 8955 Printed 2/5/2025
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3: League 632



THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Division Schedule

274 - Sunday Massey DJ 8-Ball

The team listed first is the home team.

Spring 2025

Day of Play: Sunday
Start Time: 5:00 pm

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date
1 01/19/2025 1-2 34 5-6 7-8 9-10
2 01/26/2025 10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5
3 02/02/2025 6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8
4 02/09/2025 1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10
5 02/16/2025 7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8
6 02/23/2025 9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3
7 03/02/2025 1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8
8 03/09/2025 3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4
9 03/16/2025 1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2
10 03/23/2025 2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9
1 03/30/2025 7-10 9-4 3-6 1-8 5-2
12 04/06/2025 6-1 7-4 29 3-5 10-8
13 04/13/2025 10-6 4-1 2-3 5-7 8-9
04/20/2025 No Play

14 04/27/2025 6-7 4-5 1-10 9-3 8-2
15 05/04/2025 6-9 10-4 7-2 1-5 3-8
16 05/11/2025 Playoff Week

17 05/18/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

27401
27402
27403
27404
27405
27406
27407
27408
27409
27410

Division Rep 1:

Wrong Hole Again
Barney Cue

Chasing The Cheese
Banks-N-Spanks
Chalk Junkies
Break/Time

Smooth Operators
Nervous Racks
Rack "No" Phobia
Mandy's Misfits

Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Trackside Bar & Grill
Trackside Bar & Grill
Teezer's

Teezer's

VFW-Collinsville
VFW-Collinsville

Fairview Inn

Fairview Inn

The Hut

The Outdoorsman Lounge

Dana Patton 618 578 8955

100 Joe Street
100 Joe Street

215 Caseyville Rd
215 Caseyville Rd

1234 Vandalia
1234 Vandalia

10002 Old Lincoln Trail
10002 Old Lincoln Trail

130 Behrens

127 E. First Street

Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Fairview Hts.
Fairview Hts.
O Fallon
O'Fallon

(618) 344-9116
(618) 344-9116
(618) 345-1917
(618) 345-1917
(618) 344-7195
(618) 344-7195
(618) 398-5631
(618) 398-5631
(618) 628-0924
(618) 622-1354

Printed 2/5/2025

League 632



Spring 2025
Day of Play: Sunday
Start Time: 5:00 pm

Division Schedule
276 - Hubbart Sunday DJ 8-Ball

The team listed first is the home team.

THE GOVERNING 30DY OF ANATELR FODL®

Edit Mode On: No

Week Date

1 01/19/2025 1-2 7-8 3-4 9-10 5-6 11-12

2 01/26/2025 8-1 4-7 10-3 6-9 12-5 2-11

3 02/02/2025 1-4 7-10 3-6 9-12 5-2 11-8

4 02/09/2025 10-1 6-7 12-3 2-9 8-5 4-11

5 02/16/2025 1-6 7-12 3-2 9-8 5-4 11-10

6 02/23/2025 12-1 2-7 8-3 4-9 10-5 6-11

7 03/02/2025 1-7 3-9 5-11 8-2 10-4 12-6

8 03/09/2025 1-9 11-7 5-3 10-2 8-12 4-6

9 03/16/2025 3-1 7-5 9-11 2-4 6-8 12-10

10 03/23/2025 5-1 9-7 11-3 2-6 8-10 4-12

1" 03/30/2025 1-11 7-3 9-5 12-2 4-8 6-10

12 04/06/2025 2-1 8-7 4-3 10-9 6-5 12-11

13 04/13/2025 1-8 7-4 3-10 9-6 5-12 11-2

04/20/2025 No Play

14 04/27/2025 4-1 10-7 6-3 12-9 2-5 8-11

15 05/04/2025 1-10 7-6 3-12 9-2 5-8 11-4

16 05/11/2025 Playoff Week

17 05/18/2025 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

27601 Kamikazes Time Out 111 W. Market St Troy IL (618) 667-2221
27602 Rack N Black X2 Time Out 111 W. Market St Troy IL (618) 667-2221
27603 It's Just A Family Affair Buzzed Bee Bar & Girill 104 N. Main Troy IL (618) 667-9892
27604 Belligerent Obscenities Buzzed Bee Bar & Girill 104 N. Main Troy IL (618) 667-9892
27605 Break And Shake Ken's Lounge 1539 E. 20th Street Granite City IL (618) 876-0510
27606 Shotzr Us Ken's Lounge 1539 E. 20th Street Granite City IL (618) 876-0510
27607 Double Dooley's Dooley's Entertainment, LLC 427 Edwardsville Road Troy IL (618) 505-7121
27608 A Case Of The Runs Dooley's Entertainment, LLC 427 Edwardsville Road Troy IL (618) 505-7121
27609 Fresh Start Tri-City Columbus Home 4225 Old Alton Road Granite City IL (618) 877-4250
27610 We'll Make Ya Famous Tri-City Columbus Home 4225 Old Alton Road Granite City IL (618) 877-4250
27611 Chalk Tauh Disabled American Veterans 3400 Century Drive Granite City IL (618) 876-7816
27612 Honey Badgers Don't Care  Disabled American Veterans 3400 Century Drive Granite City IL (618) 876-7816
Division Rep 1: Printed 2/5/2025
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3: League 632



